
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 257 248 236 195 245 248 1429 1429

2 Elco Gorter NED M 0 228 200 197 242 257 173 1297 1297

3 Nico Joris BEL M 0 205 227 193 197 224 223 1269 1269

4 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 202 170 238 196 203 237 1246 1246

5 Olivier Leroy BEL M 0 237 169 213 206 208 190 1223 1223

6 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 149 211 258 168 191 241 1218 1218

7 Marco Lammers NED M 0 147 211 244 252 208 149 1211 1211

8 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 187 228 200 225 184 184 1208 1208

9 Hans Snelting NED M 0 223 201 203 219 204 156 1206 1206

10 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 148 229 184 212 183 244 1200 1200

11 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 200 241 175 202 184 192 1194 1194

12 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 224 181 226 196 192 174 1193 1193

13 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 224 209 162 201 202 178 1176 1176

14 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 213 181 237 210 164 168 1173 1173

15 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 268 154 144 192 207 207 1172 1172

16 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 200 203 190 212 160 188 1153 1153

17 Harald Punessen GER M 0 185 195 186 194 203 181 1144 1144

18 Jasper Willems NED M 0 161 185 215 189 204 186 1140 1140

19 Chelsea van de Laar NED F 8 169 160 171 155 243 183 1081 1129

20 Phil Hulst NED M 0 138 200 246 177 185 169 1115 1115

21 Justin de Haan NED M 0 163 228 163 165 176 210 1105 1105

22 Sébastien Bodart BEL M 0 237 192 166 133 159 204 1091 1091

23 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 140 162 213 199 186 189 1089 1089

24 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 182 147 157 157 169 225 1037 1085

25 Michael Snijders NED M 0 202 187 189 152 180 168 1078 1078

26 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 178 161 154 185 219 178 1075 1075

27 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 163 214 172 202 150 173 1074 1074

28 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 204 173 187 178 169 161 1072 1072

29 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 190 143 173 189 202 173 1070 1070

30 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 156 170 242 168 177 145 1058 1058

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Olivier Leroy BEL M 0 257 213 211 257 197 237 1372 1372

2 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 180 230 191 268 202 244 1315 1315

3 Jordi Putman NED M 0 230 233 220 207 203 174 1267 1267

4 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 175 203 246 224 217 200 1265 1265

5 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 212 168 215 215 197 257 1264 1264

6 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 226 188 243 146 208 234 1245 1245

7 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 203 178 258 207 204 189 1239 1239

8 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 223 165 201 190 180 232 1191 1239

9 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 176 201 200 206 237 203 1223 1223

10 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 167 151 196 247 267 195 1223 1223

11 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 182 192 232 210 190 206 1212 1212

12 Ton Plummen NED M 0 222 212 223 171 201 179 1208 1208

13 Ziggy Meylemans BEL M 0 186 177 237 201 170 219 1190 1190

14 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 232 230 187 201 173 161 1184 1184

15 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 152 202 217 225 155 227 1178 1178

16 Alex de Vries NED M 0 203 191 201 202 195 186 1178 1178

17 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 200 179 178 179 203 233 1172 1172

18 Patrick Meka NED M 0 170 210 252 184 211 137 1164 1164

19 Justin de Haan NED M 0 183 161 188 202 192 234 1160 1160

20 Jasper Willems NED M 0 194 161 230 162 181 227 1155 1155

21 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 202 199 203 155 207 165 1131 1131

22 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 178 200 214 184 159 190 1125 1125

23 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 169 157 201 151 186 245 1109 1109

24 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 204 165 176 190 187 183 1105 1105

25 Marco Landman NED M 0 172 198 159 193 221 158 1101 1101

26 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 184 169 167 177 228 166 1091 1091

27 Nico Joris BEL M 0 145 196 180 164 208 178 1071 1071

28 Ferdi Baggerman NED M 0 153 154 224 181 205 149 1066 1066

29 David van Nijlen BEL M 0 183 152 146 162 188 230 1061 1061

30 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 172 176 172 196 190 147 1053 1053

31 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 172 197 168 139 167 165 1008 1008

32 Andre v/d Nouweland NED M 0 167 179 162 120 144 131 903 903

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 188 236 203 204 243 248 1322 1322

2 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 188 177 223 245 183 203 1219 1267

3 Phil Hulst NED M 0 175 233 218 257 198 183 1264 1264

4 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 183 187 255 210 206 1254 1254

5 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 225 185 190 203 187 184 1174 1222

6 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 195 226 189 225 151 224 1210 1210

7 Arie van Zuilen NED M 0 176 193 231 208 224 178 1210 1210

8 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 222 212 214 177 179 154 1158 1206

9 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 201 210 199 163 178 248 1199 1199

10 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 155 183 234 202 181 196 1151 1199

11 Dave Bais NED M 0 197 266 150 198 211 173 1195 1195

12 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 190 212 211 187 149 245 1194 1194

13 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 176 199 185 195 220 200 1175 1175

14 Stephan Verheijen NED M 0 153 189 202 187 226 196 1153 1153

15 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 149 204 169 160 180 231 1093 1141

16 Hans Snelting NED M 0 184 171 148 191 226 212 1132 1132

17 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 178 166 175 193 194 189 1095 1095

18 Jos de Jong NED M 0 167 149 189 182 216 187 1090 1090

19 Glenn Verlinden BEL M 0 200 172 134 182 220 142 1050 1050

20 Michel Baars NED M 0 154 170 159 215 121 179 998 998

21 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 145 187 141 187 159 174 993 993

22 Chelsea van de Laar NED F 8 154 175 128 162 139 159 917 965

23 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 158 157 148 150 171 144 928 928
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 224 198 176 239 231 253 1321 1369

2 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 158 208 234 236 183 233 1252 1300

3 Alex de Vries NED M 0 236 235 213 203 196 206 1289 1289

4 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 208 199 222 257 206 197 1289 1289

5 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 196 220 182 229 225 219 1271 1271

6 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 211 187 211 182 222 238 1251 1251

7 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 203 216 205 188 224 205 1241 1241

8 Michaël Krens NED M 0 243 157 212 194 203 216 1225 1225

9 Marco Landman NED M 0 146 234 202 181 235 219 1217 1217

10 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 225 196 209 164 243 177 1214 1214

11 Ton Plummen NED M 0 223 194 206 214 187 186 1210 1210

12 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 165 243 201 202 173 225 1209 1209

13 Remco Verboon NED M 0 167 211 202 222 185 220 1207 1207

14 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 246 205 148 210 190 197 1196 1196

15 Ron van Zeist NED M 0 194 201 213 210 175 194 1187 1187

16 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 185 192 211 171 179 192 1130 1178

17 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 209 265 170 157 240 134 1175 1175

18 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 189 189 148 177 234 190 1127 1175

19 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 189 196 213 224 149 199 1170 1170

20 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 199 188 204 181 140 180 1092 1140

21 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 182 155 160 215 225 201 1138 1138

22 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 181 163 202 221 159 190 1116 1116

23 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 170 186 194 212 132 202 1096 1096

24 Mitchel van Gend NED M 0 197 153 205 160 170 202 1087 1087

25 Marco Lammers NED M 0 165 228 187 163 167 177 1087 1087

26 Rob Sanders NED M 0 182 160 175 200 197 167 1081 1081

27 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 149 215 151 203 185 176 1079 1079

28 Jerry Jahn NED M 0 174 180 167 144 215 169 1049 1049

29 Manuel Tomas NED M 0 166 151 179 170 147 155 968 968

30 Erik van Donkervoort NED M 0 157 166 155 147 139 156 920 920

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 240 245 194 194 269 248 1390 1390

2 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 0 266 206 210 193 208 202 1285 1285

3 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 187 269 181 212 216 218 1283 1283

4 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 256 219 157 196 202 235 1265 1265

5 Elco Gorter NED M 0 228 216 186 169 204 201 1204 1204

6 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 192 194 180 216 211 204 1197 1197

7 Jolanda Visser NED F 8 199 212 204 176 178 166 1135 1183

8 Andy Bandus GER M 0 217 172 195 201 221 175 1181 1181

9 Alex de Vries NED M 0 252 156 197 179 195 197 1176 1176

10 Peter Basner GER M 0 181 166 225 212 167 211 1162 1162

11 Øyvin Kulseng NOR M 0 236 256 143 179 213 131 1158 1158

12 Hans Snelting NED M 0 177 170 157 217 223 212 1156 1156

13 Martin Stikbakke NOR M 0 138 188 180 191 204 191 1092 1092

14 Marco Lammers NED M 0 189 160 182 216 130 203 1080 1080

15 Gunter Van Sweevelt BEL M 0 176 156 172 198 187 186 1075 1075

16 John Bosch NED M 0 201 181 175 177 178 163 1075 1075

17 Tom Vranckx BEL M 0 188 159 179 204 151 178 1059 1059

18 Chelsea van de Laar NED F 8 177 177 145 184 177 145 1005 1053

19 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 146 199 163 154 183 192 1037 1037

20 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 125 156 202 169 181 162 995 995

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 0 223 224 279 238 269 234 1467 1467

2 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 265 279 216 226 226 201 1413 1413

3 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 227 269 217 222 202 257 1394 1394

4 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 231 253 248 229 166 1363 1363

5 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 227 231 236 225 201 185 1305 1305

6 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 205 222 177 190 194 259 1247 1295

7 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 189 194 194 210 264 232 1283 1283

8 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 225 185 234 228 170 223 1265 1265

9 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 169 183 187 208 257 254 1258 1258

10 Miles Corney ENG M 0 193 222 188 200 184 254 1241 1241

11 Patrik Walstad NOR M 0 181 210 167 206 248 200 1212 1212

12 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 215 193 160 191 198 186 1143 1191

13 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 167 197 192 248 178 195 1177 1177

14 Patrick Meka NED M 0 178 161 248 195 165 194 1141 1141

15 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 192 210 180 147 167 187 1083 1131

16 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 181 183 210 136 188 217 1115 1115

17 Peter Basner GER M 0 205 196 160 177 162 213 1113 1113

18 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 160 217 200 181 133 217 1108 1108

19 Øyvin Kulseng NOR M 0 146 200 161 184 193 205 1089 1089

20 Lars Kofstad NOR M 0 157 191 223 145 191 178 1085 1085

21 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 180 175 178 169 159 217 1078 1078

22 Graig McArthur ENG M 0 205 150 191 204 169 144 1063 1063

23 Tom Gulman NED M 0 217 152 174 212 137 150 1042 1042

24 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 171 170 137 188 192 170 1028 1028

25 Paul Moor ENG M 0 167 183 173 185 149 169 1026 1026

26 Roland van Zeist NED M 0 189 181 130 211 153 146 1010 1010

27 Martin Stikbakke NOR M 0 157 153 196 157 182 153 998 998

28 Charles Galea MLT M 0 147 149 127 145 151 128 847 847

29 Timothy Banks ENG M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 224 215 209 223 222 255 1348 1348

2 François Sacco FRA M 0 243 222 179 242 218 196 1300 1300

3 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 233 226 211 179 212 214 1275 1275

4 Miles Corney ENG M 0 197 213 177 173 229 258 1247 1247

5 Isabelle Sacco FRA F 8 204 180 171 164 203 245 1167 1215

6 Øyvin Kulseng NOR M 0 237 246 191 204 157 166 1201 1201

7 Patrick Meka NED M 0 215 172 211 203 204 174 1179 1179

8 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 171 212 172 181 208 214 1158 1158

9 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 254 210 199 180 137 178 1158 1158

10 Peter Basner GER M 0 212 176 233 201 161 166 1149 1149

11 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 184 225 158 176 158 140 1041 1089

12 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 215 189 177 149 189 160 1079 1079

13 Anka Reitmeister GER F 8 189 167 169 188 129 147 989 1037

14 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 174 138 187 127 160 158 944 992

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 243 268 199 235 248 1418 1418

2 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 230 222 245 238 196 279 1410 1410

3 Peter Basner GER M 0 186 200 226 180 234 255 1281 1281

4 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 213 267 223 168 194 214 1279 1279

5 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 226 199 180 201 221 192 1219 1267

6 Marco Landman NED M 0 200 209 200 217 224 209 1259 1259

7 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 238 209 223 170 188 206 1234 1234

8 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 221 199 194 189 207 201 1211 1211

9 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 233 206 202 171 175 172 1159 1207

10 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 204 214 175 200 178 206 1177 1177

11 Thierry Olry FRA M 0 171 167 229 196 165 225 1153 1153

12 Lars Kofstad NOR M 0 182 148 189 212 180 198 1109 1109

13 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 203 133 169 214 194 168 1081 1081

14 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 170 148 177 199 166 176 1036 1036

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 262 192 237 192 234 237 1354 1354

2 Jordi Putman NED M 0 257 255 196 203 187 215 1313 1313

3 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 178 231 217 210 206 268 1310 1310

4 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 211 200 211 190 243 246 1301 1301

5 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 197 190 201 194 245 239 1266 1266

6 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 181 188 230 190 185 259 1233 1233

7 Miles Corney ENG M 0 190 199 184 215 225 194 1207 1207

8 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 201 201 234 188 180 194 1198 1198

9 Isabelle Sacco FRA F 8 182 197 209 203 203 156 1150 1198

10 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 183 188 196 186 180 203 1136 1184

11 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 159 191 257 169 185 198 1159 1159

12 Peter Dekkers NED M 0 185 189 221 190 175 190 1150 1150

13 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 202 204 214 165 191 163 1139 1139

14 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 153 192 180 225 235 152 1137 1137

15 Alex Stewart NED M 0 197 158 200 197 163 201 1116 1116

16 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 203 210 181 161 164 196 1115 1115

17 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 171 184 173 181 224 170 1103 1103

18 Ziggy Meylemans BEL M 0 177 181 216 191 169 169 1103 1103

19 Patrik Walstad NOR M 0 142 190 177 235 137 202 1083 1083

20 Craig McArthur ENG M 0 162 172 207 207 167 164 1079 1079

21 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 180 157 195 183 174 186 1075 1075

22 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 186 182 186 140 185 183 1062 1062

23 Niels Imanse NED M 0 168 179 177 167 170 172 1033 1033

24 Anka Reitmeister GER F 8 153 180 155 147 147 167 949 997

25 Antonio del Rosario NED M 0 169 151 153 146 166 190 975 975

26 Tom Gulman NED M 0 138 132 180 174 182 159 965 965

27 Anita Dorrestein-Hofstede NED F 8 97 124 88 132 174 127 742 790

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 290 200 235 236 222 192 1375 1375

2 Johnny Spil NED M 0 238 156 258 244 252 167 1315 1315

3 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 197 190 171 237 234 226 1255 1255

4 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 256 234 171 191 211 188 1251 1251

5 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 181 190 233 227 197 194 1222 1222

6 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 238 210 193 182 190 207 1220 1220

7 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 186 221 201 202 204 200 1214 1214

8 Patrik Walstad NOR M 0 215 183 202 189 221 178 1188 1188

9 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 200 182 225 203 173 204 1187 1187

10 Thierry Olry FRA M 0 219 213 208 198 180 163 1181 1181

11 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 214 180 175 224 192 187 1172 1172

12 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 243 148 211 189 187 193 1171 1171

13 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 244 215 173 204 148 173 1157 1157

14 Miles Corney ENG M 0 193 190 151 198 201 200 1133 1133

15 Isabelle Sacco FRA F 8 206 173 179 197 142 178 1075 1123

16 Stefan Linnnenbank NED M 0 194 200 173 197 157 162 1083 1083

17 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 200 181 189 156 189 166 1081 1081

18 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 159 189 141 159 183 194 1025 1073

19 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 162 211 188 155 172 184 1072 1072

20 Martin Stikbakke NOR M 0 193 179 248 164 143 134 1061 1061

21 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 148 179 139 203 182 185 1036 1036

22 Lars Kofstad NOR M 0 209 138 182 170 145 168 1012 1012

23 Robby Derijck BEL M 0 149 122 178 222 168 123 962 962
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 0 223 224 279 238 269 234 1467 1467

2 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 257 248 236 195 245 248 1429 1429

3 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 243 268 199 235 248 1418 1418

4 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 265 279 216 226 226 201 1413 1413

5 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 230 222 245 238 196 279 1410 1410

6 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 227 269 217 222 202 257 1394 1394

7 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 240 245 194 194 269 248 1390 1390

8 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 258 253 248 229 166 1390 1390

9 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 290 200 235 236 222 192 1375 1375

10 Olivier Leroy BEL M 0 257 213 211 257 197 237 1372 1372

11 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 224 198 176 239 231 253 1321 1369

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 224 215 209 223 222 255 1348 1348

13 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 188 236 203 204 243 248 1322 1322

14 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 180 230 191 268 202 244 1315 1315

15 Johnny Spil NED M 0 238 156 258 244 252 167 1315 1315

16 Jordi Putman NED M 0 257 255 196 203 187 215 1313 1313

17 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 178 231 217 210 206 268 1310 1310

18 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 227 231 236 225 201 185 1305 1305

19 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 211 200 211 190 243 246 1301 1301

20 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 158 208 234 236 183 233 1252 1300

21 François Sacco FRA M 0 243 222 179 242 218 196 1300 1300

22 Elco Gorter NED M 0 228 200 197 242 257 173 1297 1297

23 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 205 222 177 190 194 259 1247 1295

24 Alex de Vries NED M 0 236 235 213 203 196 206 1289 1289

25 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 208 199 222 257 206 197 1289 1289

26 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 189 194 194 210 264 232 1283 1283

27 Peter Basner GER M 0 186 200 226 180 234 255 1281 1281

28 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 213 267 223 168 194 214 1279 1279

29 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 233 226 211 179 212 214 1275 1275

30 Nico Joris BEL M 0 205 227 193 197 224 223 1269 1269

31 Bianca Wiekeraad NED F 8 226 199 180 201 221 192 1219 1267

32 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 197 190 201 194 245 239 1266 1266

33 Marco de Bruijn NED M 0 256 219 157 196 202 235 1265 1265

34 Phil Hulst NED M 0 175 233 218 257 198 183 1264 1264

35 Marco Landman NED M 0 200 209 200 217 224 209 1259 1259

36 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 169 183 187 208 257 254 1258 1258

37 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 197 190 171 237 234 226 1255 1255

38 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 183 187 255 210 206 1254 1254

39 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 256 234 171 191 211 188 1251 1251

40 Miles Corney ENG M 0 197 213 177 173 229 258 1247 1247

41 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 202 170 238 196 203 237 1246 1246

42 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 226 188 243 146 208 234 1245 1245

43 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 203 216 205 188 224 205 1241 1241

44 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 238 209 223 170 188 206 1234 1234

45 Michaël Krens NED M 0 243 157 212 194 203 216 1225 1225

46 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 167 151 196 247 267 195 1223 1223

47 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 181 190 233 227 197 194 1222 1222

48 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 225 185 190 203 187 184 1174 1222

49 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 238 210 193 182 190 207 1220 1220

50 Isabelle Sacco FRA F 8 204 180 171 164 203 245 1167 1215

51 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 186 221 201 202 204 200 1214 1214

52 Patrik Walstad NOR M 0 181 210 167 206 248 200 1212 1212

53 Marco Lammers NED M 0 147 211 244 252 208 149 1211 1211

54 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 195 226 189 225 151 224 1210 1210

55 Ton Plummen NED M 0 223 194 206 214 187 186 1210 1210

56 Arie van Zuilen NED M 0 176 193 231 208 224 178 1210 1210

57 Angelo Tomas NED M 0 165 243 201 202 173 225 1209 1209

58 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 187 228 200 225 184 184 1208 1208

59 Remco Verboon NED M 0 167 211 202 222 185 220 1207 1207

60 Cheska Tomas NED F 8 233 206 202 171 175 172 1159 1207

61 Hans Snelting NED M 0 223 201 203 219 204 156 1206 1206

62 Øyvin Kulseng NOR M 0 237 246 191 204 157 166 1201 1201

63 Sven Steenbekkers NED M 0 148 229 184 212 183 244 1200 1200

64 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 201 210 199 163 178 248 1199 1199

65 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 155 183 234 202 181 196 1151 1199

66 Dave Bais NED M 0 197 266 150 198 211 173 1195 1195

67 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 190 212 211 187 149 245 1194 1194

68 Nicole Sanders NED F 8 215 193 160 191 198 186 1143 1191

69 Ziggy Meylemans BEL M 0 186 177 237 201 170 219 1190 1190

70 Ron van Zeist NED M 0 194 201 213 210 175 194 1187 1187

71 Jolanda Visser NED F 8 199 212 204 176 178 166 1135 1183

72 Andy Bandus GER M 0 217 172 195 201 221 175 1181 1181

73 Thierry Olry FRA M 0 219 213 208 198 180 163 1181 1181

74 Patrick Meka NED M 0 215 172 211 203 204 174 1179 1179

75 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 204 214 175 200 178 206 1177 1177

76 Jeroen Grove NED M 0 209 265 170 157 240 134 1175 1175

Side 1 af 3Chandra Open - Results
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77 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 200 179 178 179 203 233 1172 1172

78 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 268 154 144 192 207 207 1172 1172

79 Justin de Haan NED M 0 183 161 188 202 192 234 1160 1160

80 Jasper Willems NED M 0 194 161 230 162 181 227 1155 1155

81 Stephan Verheijen NED M 0 153 189 202 187 226 196 1153 1153

82 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 200 203 190 212 160 188 1153 1153

83 Peter Dekkers NED M 0 185 189 221 190 175 190 1150 1150

84 Harald Punessen GER M 0 185 195 186 194 203 181 1144 1144

85 Cor Zwarthoed NED M 0 202 204 214 165 191 163 1139 1139

86 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 192 210 180 147 167 187 1083 1131

87 Chelsea van de Laar NED F 8 169 160 171 155 243 183 1081 1129

88 Alex Stewart NED M 0 197 158 200 197 163 201 1116 1116

89 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 181 163 202 221 159 190 1116 1116

90 Kevin de Haan NED M 0 169 157 201 151 186 245 1109 1109

91 Lars Kofstad NOR M 0 182 148 189 212 180 198 1109 1109

92 Martin Stikbakke NOR M 0 138 188 180 191 204 191 1092 1092

93 Sébastien Bodart BEL M 0 237 192 166 133 159 204 1091 1091

94 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 184 169 167 177 228 166 1091 1091

95 Jos de Jong NED M 0 167 149 189 182 216 187 1090 1090

96 Mitchel van Gend NED M 0 197 153 205 160 170 202 1087 1087

97 Stefan Linnnenbank NED M 0 194 200 173 197 157 162 1083 1083

98 Rob Sanders NED M 0 182 160 175 200 197 167 1081 1081

99 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 200 181 189 156 189 166 1081 1081

100 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 149 215 151 203 185 176 1079 1079

101 Craig McArthur ENG M 0 162 172 207 207 167 164 1079 1079

102 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 180 175 178 169 159 217 1078 1078

103 Michael Snijders NED M 0 202 187 189 152 180 168 1078 1078

104 Gunter Van Sweevelt BEL M 0 176 156 172 198 187 186 1075 1075

105 John Bosch NED M 0 201 181 175 177 178 163 1075 1075

106 Ferdi Baggerman NED M 0 153 154 224 181 205 149 1066 1066

107 David van Nijlen BEL M 0 183 152 146 162 188 230 1061 1061

108 Tom Vranckx BEL M 0 188 159 179 204 151 178 1059 1059

109 Glenn Verlinden BEL M 0 200 172 134 182 220 142 1050 1050

110 Jerry Jahn NED M 0 174 180 167 144 215 169 1049 1049

111 Tom Gulman NED M 0 217 152 174 212 137 150 1042 1042

112 Klaas Snijder NED M 0 146 199 163 154 183 192 1037 1037

113 Anka Reitmeister GER F 8 189 167 169 188 129 147 989 1037

114 Niels Imanse NED M 0 168 179 177 167 170 172 1033 1033

115 Roland van Zeist NED M 0 189 181 130 211 153 146 1010 1010

116 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 172 197 168 139 167 165 1008 1008

117 Michel Baars NED M 0 154 170 159 215 121 179 998 998

118 Antonio del Rosario NED M 0 169 151 153 146 166 190 975 975

119 Manuel Tomas NED M 0 166 151 179 170 147 155 968 968

120 Robby Derijck BEL M 0 149 122 178 222 168 123 962 962

121 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 158 157 148 150 171 144 928 928

122 Erik van Donkervoort NED M 0 157 166 155 147 139 156 920 920

123 Andre v/d Nouweland NED M 0 167 179 162 120 144 131 903 903

124 Charles Galea MLT M 0 147 149 127 145 151 128 847 847

125 Anita Dorrestein-Hofstede NED F 8 97 124 88 132 174 127 742 790

Side 2 af 3Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/stand_na_voorronden.php



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 232

2 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 224

3 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 216 216

4 Marco Landman NED M 0 213 0 0 0 0 0 213 213

5 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 200

6 Lars Kofstad NOR M 0 197 0 0 0 0 0 197 197

7 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 180

8 Craig Mcarthur ENG M 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 174 174

9 Oyvin Kulseng NOR M 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 172 172

10 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 172 172

11 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 170 170

12 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 169 169

13 Christopher Sloan IRL M 0 167 0 0 0 0 0 167 167

14 Miles Corney ENG M 0 147 0 0 0 0 0 147 147

15 Cheska Thomas NED F 8 138 0 0 0 0 0 138 146

16 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 142 142

17 Thierry Olry FRA M 0 129 0 0 0 0 0 129 129

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/desperado.php



Top 8 after Qualifying - Final Step 2

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 0 223 224 279 238 269 234 1467 1467

2 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 257 248 236 195 245 248 1429 1429

3 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 243 268 199 235 248 1418 1418

4 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 265 279 216 226 226 201 1413 1413

5 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 230 222 245 238 196 279 1410 1410

6 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 227 269 217 222 202 257 1394 1394

7 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 240 245 194 194 269 248 1390 1390

8 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 258 253 248 229 166 1390 1390

Nrs. 9 - 30 after Qualifying - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

9 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 290 200 235 236 222 192 1375 1375

10 Olivier Leroy BEL M 0 257 213 211 257 197 237 1372 1372

11 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 224 198 176 239 231 253 1321 1369

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 224 215 209 223 222 255 1348 1348

13 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 188 236 203 204 243 248 1322 1322

14 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 180 230 191 268 202 244 1315 1315

15 Johnny Spil NED M 0 238 156 258 244 252 167 1315 1315

16 Jordi Putman NED M 0 257 255 196 203 187 215 1313 1313

17 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 178 231 217 210 206 268 1310 1310

18 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 227 231 236 225 201 185 1305 1305

19 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 211 200 211 190 243 246 1301 1301

20 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 158 208 234 236 183 233 1252 1300

21 François Sacco FRA M 0 243 222 179 242 218 196 1300 1300

22 Elco Gorter NED M 0 228 200 197 242 257 173 1297 1297

23 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 205 222 177 190 194 259 1247 1295

24 Alex de Vries NED M 0 236 235 213 203 196 206 1289 1289

25 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 208 199 222 257 206 197 1289 1289

26 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 189 194 194 210 264 232 1283 1283

27 Peter Basner GER M 0 186 200 226 180 234 255 1281 1281

28 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 213 267 223 168 194 214 1279 1279

29 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 233 226 211 179 212 214 1275 1275

30 Nico Joris BEL M 0 205 227 193 197 224 223 1269 1269

Top 6 Squads 1-4 - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Phil Hulst NED M 0 175 233 218 257 198 183 1264 1264

2 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 183 187 255 210 206 1254 1254

3 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 202 170 238 196 203 237 1246 1246

4 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 226 188 243 146 208 234 1245 1245

5 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 203 216 205 188 224 205 1241 1241

6 Michaël Krens NED M 0 243 157 212 194 203 216 1225 1225

Top 4 Desperado Squad - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 232

2 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 224 0 0 0 0 0 224 224

3 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 216 216

4 Marco Landman NED M 0 213 0 0 0 0 0 213 213

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/finalisten.php



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr

1 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 216 246 224 256 * * 942

2 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 223 255 219 215 * * 912

3 Johnny Spil NED M 0 213 268 188 237 * * 906

4 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 266 214 204 200 * * 884

5 Alex de Vries NED M 0 202 185 275 209 * * 871

6 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 220 176 214 225 * * 835

7 François Sacco FRA M 0 246 246 171 192 * * 855

8 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 175 245 227 194 * * 841

9 Elco Gorter NED M 0 258 202 178 200 * * 838

10 Peter Basner GER M 0 177 197 267 186 * * 827

11 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 200 245 194 187 * * 826

12 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 168 222 236 196 * * 822

13 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 176 214 194 231 * * 815

14 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 233 206 169 201 * * 809

15 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 159 242 189 208 * * 798

16 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 176 195 183 222 * * 776

17 Ghislaine van der Tol NED F 8 196 176 181 191 * * 744

18 Olivier Leroy BEL M 0 190 178 207 197 * * 772

19 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 178 176 215 203 * * 772

20 Marco Landman NED M 0 222 166 166 216 * * 770

21 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 202 159 183 225 * * 769

22 Jordi Putman NED M 0 160 213 181 215 * * 769

23 Timo Schroeder GER M 0 186 177 204 190 * * 757

24 Michael Krens NED M 0 178 189 200 188 * * 755

25 Phil Hulst NED M 0 167 167 181 235 * * 750

26 Paul Moor ENG M 0 191 190 193 175 * * 749

27 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 183 159 199 191 * * 732

28 Nico Joris BEL M 0 182 175 192 154 * * 703

29 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 159 192 162 158 * * 671

30 Line Almestrand NOR F 8 139 194 154 177 * * 664

31 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 148 157 194 173 * * 672

32 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 0 0 0 0 * * 0

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/final1.php



# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Richie Teece ENG M 0 224 181 247 256 * * 908 908

2 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 223 278 237 168 * * 906 906

3 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 162 246 196 299 * * 903 903

4 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 226 201 246 198 * * 871 871

5 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 220 242 173 232 * * 867 867

6 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 225 201 257 181 * * 864 864

7 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 0 194 193 257 219 * * 863 863

8 Nico Thienpondt NED M 0 185 245 214 219 * * 863 863

9 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 179 191 257 226 * * 853 853

10 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 222 159 233 233 * * 847 847

11 Alex de Vries NED M 0 172 233 247 184 * * 836 836

12 Stuart Williams ENG M 0 218 238 207 171 * * 834 834

13 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 247 201 151 228 * * 827 827

14 Peter Basner GER M 0 204 200 243 179 * * 826 826

15 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 212 227 178 202 * * 819 819

16 Elco Gorter NED M 0 210 137 216 237 * * 800 800

17 Johnny Spil NED M 0 207 191 217 169 * * 784 784

18 François Sacco FRA M 0 200 190 189 192 * * 771 771

19 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 184 173 175 202 * * 734 766

20 Robin Grindvik NOR M 0 179 178 187 208 * * 752 752

21 Yoan Alix FRA M 0 205 180 211 151 * * 747 747

22 Marek Talpa CZE M 0 162 155 178 204 * * 699 699

23 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 165 168 139 210 * * 682 682

24 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 182 198 154 131 * * 665 665

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/final2.php



# Name Fed M/F Step 2 Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Dominic Barrett ENG M 853 0 268 202 247 233 220 207 2.230 2.230

2 Richie Teece ENG M 908 0 205 214 200 179 267 249 2.222 2.222

3 Tanner Spacey USA M 867 0 209 233 180 204 218 233 2.144 2.144

4 Stuart Williams ENG M 834 0 212 188 248 234 180 244 2.140 2.140

5 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 864 0 256 171 211 210 206 220 2.138 2.138

6 Mika Koivuniemi FIN M 863 0 226 178 255 233 163 192 2.110 2.110

7 Mats Maggi BEL M 847 0 181 162 264 211 237 200 2.102 2.102

8 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 903 0 191 196 200 185 183 227 2.085 2.085

9 Michael Coussens BEL M 871 0 190 206 188 230 202 195 2.082 2.082

10 Mark Jacobs NED M 906 0 211 176 181 207 157 199 2.037 2.037

11 Alex de Vries NED M 836 0 223 224 216 182 180 163 2.024 2.024

12 Nico Thienpondt NED M 863 0 169 201 172 176 223 170 1.974 1.974

Side 1 af 1Chandra Open - Results

22-09-2013http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2013/final3.php


